7121/2024

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

8

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$19.00

$19.00
$2.00

$2.00
$12.00

$12.00
$20.00
$70.00
$10.00

$100.00

$133.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00

$20.50

TL

Hold
$19.00

$19.00
$2.00

$2.00
$11.50

$11.50

$0.00
$70.00
$10.00

$80.00

$112.50

ntOfSales
14.28

14.28
150

150
9.02

9.02
15.03
52.63

751

75.17

99.97

tedReturn

1.00

0.93

0.83

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
0.14

0.01

0.08

0.08
0.28
0.03

0.63



