	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	14.28	1.00	0.14
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	14.28		
	QUARTERK	2	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.50	0.93	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.50		
	Regular	3	\$12.00	\$0.50	\$11.50	9.02	0.83	0.08
Regular	Totals:		\$12.00	\$0.50	\$11.50	9.02		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	15.03	0.50	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	52.63	0.54	0.28
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	7.51	0.45	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$100.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	75.17		
Grand Totals			\$133.00	\$20.50	\$112.50	99.97		0.63